ML Series
Current Sensing Resistor
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 1 / 9
a
This is Current Sensing Resistor in a 1206 plastic package.
 Low Resistance / TCR / EMF(only for MnCu) / Inductance
 Excellent Long term stability

Application
Product structure
Part Number Explanation
1206
Size (Inch)
0603
0805
1206
F
Tolerance
D=±0.5%
F=±1%
G=±2%
10
Rated Power
10=1.00W
15=1.50W
15=1.50W
ML
Product Type
ML
R005
Resistance
2M50=2.5mR
R005=5.0mR
R020=20.0mR
.
Special
Definition
M
ML Series
Current Sensing Resistor
Rev_2.5 www.coretong.com 2 / 9
Standard Electrical Specifications
Type
Rating
Power
at 70℃
T.C.R
(ppm/
℃)
Max.
Rating
Current
Max.
Overload
Current
Resistance Range
(mΩ) Material
Operating
Temperature
Range (℃)1.0% (F)
0201ML 0.2W ±200 4.47A 7.07A 10 & 20
MnCu
-55~+125
0402ML 0.33W
±150 11.48A 18.16A 2.5,3
-55~+155
±100 8.12A 12.84A 5~25
0603ML 0.33W
±150 12.84A 20.31A 2
±100 11.49A 18.16A 2.5~5
±75 7.41A 11.72A 6~20
0805ML 0.5W
±150 22.36A 35.35A 1
±100 18.25A 28.86A 1.5
±75 15.81A 25.00A 2~5
±50 9.12A 14.43A 6~20
1206ML 1W
±75 31.62A 50A 1~4
±50 14.14A 22.36A 5~20
0508ML 1W